West Seattle

~.SWERTSHIRT & SWEATPANTS
ORDER FORM

Name

Email Address

Phone Number

SWEATSHIRT

Color
Sizing

Personalization

Red or Navy Blue - Hoodie Style. $23 each.

Youth Small (YS),Youth Medium (YM),Youth Large (YL)

Adult Small (AS),Adult Medium (AM), Adult Large (AL),Adult XL (AXL), Adult XXL (AXXL)

Name only. No nicknames will be allowed. Additional $4 charge.

COLOR

SIZE

PERSONALIZE (UPTO 12 CHARACTERS)

PRICE

Person-
alize $4

TOTAL

Nowy

AL

BI|O[R|O|M[I|R

$23

$4

$27

$23

$23

$23

$23

$23

SUBTOTAL

SWEATPANTS

Color
Sizing

Personalization

Red, Navy Blue or Grey. Logo on leg.

Youth Small (YS),Youth Medium (YM),Youth Large (YL)

Adult Small (AS), Adult Medium (AM), Adult Large (AL),Adult XL (AXL), Adult XXL (AXXL)

No personalization is available.

COLOR

SIZE

PRICE

TOTAL

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

SUBTOTAL

Make Checks Payable to: Norwest Graphics

TOTAL

RETURN COMPLETED FORMSWITH PAYMENT TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE.



Michael Go



